El Dorado County Fire
Protection District

Station 25 Run Statistics

October 2023
ENGINE 25: 263 Total Calls MEDIC 25: 259 Total Calls
Medical Aid- 182 Medical Aid- 215
Fire- 9 Fire- 6
Traffic Collision- 17 Traffic Collision- 19
Public Assist - 23 Transfer -11
Misc. — 30 Misc.- 3

Move/Cover — 2 Move/Cover - 22




El Dorado County Fire
Protection District

FIRE

Monthly Run Statistics and Call Break Down
November 2023

Engine Companies and Medic Units

Total Responses for Engine Companies: 597

Engine Company Monthly Totals
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El Dorado County Fire
Protection District
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Total Responses for Medic Units: 950

Medic Unit Monthly Totals
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Engine 25 Monthly Statistics Comparison

Move/Cover

0%

Miscellaneous

9%

Public Assists

7%

Traffic Collisions

5%

RESPONSE BREAKDOWN

B Medical Aid

M Traffic Collisions
M Fire

M Public Assists

B Miscellaneous

B Move/Cover

Medical Aid
76%

350

300

250

200

150

100

50

H Jan-23

H Feb-23
m Mar-23

H Apr-23
B May-23

Medical Aid

M Jun-23

m Jul-23
W Aug-23

Sep-23
m Oct-23

M Nov-23
Dec-23

Trafic Collision Fire Public Assist Misc. Move/Cover




Medic 25 Monthly Statistics Comparison
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Engine 25 Response Locations November 2023
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Medic 25 Response Locations November 2023
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